
Rank N° Name Nation YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 300 ALARCON Miquel ESP 2007 0 1 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 2 5

2 304 RIERA Nil ESP 2007 0 2 0 4 0 6 0 0 0 3 0 3 9

3 301 HRIBEK Vojtech CZE 2007 0 0 0 2 5 7 0 0 1 2 0 3 10

4 302 VEPREK Vojtech CZE 2007 0 1 5 5 1 12 0 0 0 1 0 1 13

5 303 ELLERT Victor GER 2007 5 0 0 2 5 12 0 0 0 3 2 5 17

6 314 TITLI Francesco ITA 2007 1 0 5 2 0 8 5 0 2 3 0 10 18

7 319 FUSALBA Joan ESP 2008 0 0 5 5 0 10 0 5 0 5 0 10 20

8 321 NAGY Marek SVK 2007 5 5 5 4 1 20 2 5 3 3 1 14 34

9 328 ZENATY Radim CZE 2007 5 5 5 3 5 23 5 5 3 2 1 16 39

10 334 MIKKOLA Werneri FIN 2007 5 5 5 4 5 24 3 3 5 3 3 17 41

11 307 ARNOLD Dennis GER 2007 3 5 5 5 5 23 1 5 5 3 5 19 42

12 317 GAUDIN Jean FRA 2007 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 50

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

13 305 KALAS Jakub CZE 2007 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 3 4

14 312 GONZALO Ferran ESP 2007 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 9x0 5

15 329 ANDERSMITS Roberts LAT 2008 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 3 6x0 5

16 326 LAMMLEN Noah GER 2007 5 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

17 333 YAMASHITA Torai JPN 2007 5 0 0 0 1 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 1h23 7

18 311 VERNEY Bastien FRA 2007 1 0 0 5 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1h25 7

19 322 BALLESTE Max ESP 2008 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 2 7 12

20 315 THEUNISSEN Hugo BEL 2008 0 5 2 1 4 12 0 1 0 5 1 7 19

21 306 EGGIMANN Stefan SUI 2007 2 3 5 1 2 13 0 2 0 1 5 8 21

22 308 HOLZEL Simon SUI 2007 2 1 0 5 5 13 2 1 1 5 0 9 22

23 331 MORAND Ruben FRA 2007 5 0 0 5 4 14 5 0 0 5 0 10 24

24 332 LAURENZIO Teo FRA 2007 3 3 3 2 5 16 0 5 0 2 2 9 25

25 324 PEZELIER Maxime FRA 2007 2 5 3 0 5 15 0 4 2 1 5 12 27

26 316 HOFER Janis SUI 2008 5 4 5 2 5 21 5 5 5 5 0 20 41

27 320 ZEH Luis GER 2008 5 5 5 5 3 23 5 5 0 5 5 20 43

28 309 GONZALEZ Toni SUI 2007 3 5 5 5 5 23 2 5 5 5 5 22 1h12 45

29 313 JOHNSTONE Finn GBR 2007 5 2 5 5 3 20 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h17 45

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI PCP UCI Secretary Christian FISCH (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate

Viborg (DEN) 4. - 6.08.2017

Results - Poussins (9-10)

Joel BOURRET (FRA)

Peter FISCH (SUI)
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Rank N° Name NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 450 PECHACKOVA Denisa CZE 2007 0 0 5 3 0 8 0 0 0 1 0 1 7x0 9

2 455 RIERA Alba ESP 2008 1 0 0 5 0 6 0 0 1 2 0 3 6x0 9

3 454 ESQUIS Laia ESP 2006 5 2 2 5 5 19 4 0 5 1 0 10 29

4 456 VANECKOVA Alzbeta CZE 2008 5 5 5 4 5 24 5 5 5 3 5 23 ½F: 4 47

5 452 MUNDRYCHOVA Eliska CZE 2006 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 ½F: 5 50

6 460 PENA Margaux FRA 2006 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 ½F: 6 50

7 464 KORBER Yara GER 2007 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 ½F: 7 50

8 457 PEREZ Andrea ESP 2008 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 ½F: 8 50

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

9 461 CASTELLA Monica ESP 2006 5 5 5 4 5 24 5 5 3 5 5 23 1x3 47

10 458 YELAMOS Jorgina ESP 2008 5 5 5 4 5 24 5 5 4 4 5 23 0x3 47

11 453 GIRARDIN Camille SUI 2006 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 3 5 5 23 48

12 462 STENVALL Nenna FIN 2007 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 0h42 50

13 463 HERTTER Simone GER 2006 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 0h45 50

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI PCP Joel BOURRET (FRA)

UCI Technical Delegate Peter FISCH (SUI)

Viborg (DEN) 4. - 6.08.2017

Results - Youth Girls (9-11)
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Rank N° Name NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 208 PASTUREL Luka FRA 2006 3 5 1 5 5 19 1 0 1 5 5 12 1x0 31

2 207 MUDRAK Jakub SVK 2006 2 5 4 5 1 17 2 5 2 4 1 14 0x0 31

3 200 STENVALL Niilo FIN 2005 5 5 5 5 2 22 5 5 1 2 2 15 1x1 3x2 37

4 217 CEGARRA Daniel ESP 2005 5 5 2 5 4 21 5 5 1 2 3 16 1x1 2x2 37

5 209 TULLEUDA Jordi ESP 2006 5 3 5 5 2 20 5 2 3 2 5 17 0x1 37

6 204 VYMETAL Rene CZE 2005 2 5 5 5 2 19 5 5 5 2 4 21 40

7 221 ORGAZ Hugo AND 2005 5 5 5 5 3 23 5 2 5 4 2 18 41

8 211 PEREZ Victor ESP 2006 5 5 5 5 4 24 5 5 5 2 2 19 43

9 222 HAMANO Ibuki JPN 2005 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 2 3 5 20 45

10 210 MCPARLAND Joshua GBR 2006 5 5 5 5 4 24 5 5 5 5 5 25 ½F: 9 49

11 202 KALAS Vojtech CZE 2005 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 4 5 24 ½F: 10 49

12 201 KARNICKIS Markuss LAT 2005 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 4 5 24 ½F: 11 49

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

13 203 BERCHIATTI Robin FRA 2005 5 2 1 2 5 15 2 0 2 1 1 6 1x0 21

14 229 CROS Marti ESP 2005 5 0 3 5 1 14 5 0 2 0 1 8 3x0 22

15 205 ZEH Jonas GER 2005 5 1 5 1 1 13 3 1 1 1 3 9 0x0 22

16 224 POVEDANO Jordi ESP 2005 5 1 3 1 1 11 5 1 5 1 0 12 23

17 228 KARLSSON Magnus FIN 2005 3 0 4 5 4 16 2 0 5 3 4 14 30

18 206 SANGIOVANNI Marco ITA 2005 5 1 5 1 5 17 5 1 5 1 2 14 31

19 214 DACKER Bailey GBR 2006 5 5 5 1 1 17 5 5 5 1 0 16 33

20 223 WELTE Jan GER 2005 5 3 5 1 5 19 5 2 3 1 4 15 34

21 212 GULBIS Eduards LAT 2006 5 5 5 1 5 21 5 5 5 1 5 21 2x1 42

22 232 BENOSMANE Theo SUI 2005 5 5 5 2 5 22 5 5 5 2 3 20 0x1 42

23 216 OVERBY Alex DEN 2005 5 5 5 5 4 24 5 5 5 1 3 19 43

24 213 REBMANN Laurin GER 2006 5 5 5 3 5 23 5 5 5 2 5 22 45

25 225 MORARD Jules SUI 2005 5 5 5 3 5 23 5 5 5 2 5 22 3 1x2 48

26 227 WEIDLER Luis GER 2005 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 3 5 23 0x2 48

27 226 WALDERSTAL Kasper SWE 2006 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h21 50

28 220 HOECK Gustav DEN 2006 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h28 50

29 215 BAAK Luca GER 2006 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h30 50

30 218 LEINO Elo FIN 2006 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h35 50

31 219 LAURENCON Gabin FRA 2006 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h35 50

32 231 DONY Simon BEL 2006 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h45 50

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI PCP Joel BOURRET (FRA) UCI Secretary Christian FISCH (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate Peter FISCH (SUI)

Viborg (DEN) 4. - 6.08.2017

Results - Benjamins (11-12)
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Rank N° Name NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 401 BARON Vera ESP 2004 1 1 5 3 1 11 1 1 3 3 1 9 20

2 400 PECINKOVA Alzbeta CZE 2002 1 5 3 2 1 12 1 5 2 2 1 11 23

3 407 WIPF Sheyla SUI 2005 3 2 5 5 4 19 5 2 5 5 2 19 38

4 402 HIRANO Miyu JPN 2003 3 4 5 5 4 21 0 5 5 5 4 19 5 ½F:  4 45

5 403 SINTZEN Maurine BEL 2003 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 ½F:  6 50

6 409 REICHERT Kerstin GER 2005 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 ½F:  7 50

7 404 SIEBER Shirin SUI 2003 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 ½F:  8 50

8 408 HRIBKOVA Eliska CZE 2005 2 5 5 5 3 20 2 5 5 5 5 22 9 ½F:  5 51

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

9 412 LOUINEAU Emma FRA 2003 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 2 5 22 47

10 406 PARMENTIER Margot BEL 2002 4 5 3 5 5 22 5 5 5 5 5 25 47

11 410 GODON Apoline FRA 2005 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 3 5 23 48

12 405 RUNGE Ketlina LAT 2003 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 4 5 5 5 24 49

13 411 HENNINGSSON Ella SWE 2005 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 0h41 50

14 413 RIERA Aina ESP 2005 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 0h51 50

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI PCP UCI Secretary

UCI Technical Delegate

Viborg (DEB) 4. - 6.08.2017

Results - Girls (12-15)

Joel BOURRET (FRA)

Peter FISCH (SUI)
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Rank N° Name NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 134 SERRA Max ESP 2003 3 1 5 5 0 14 0 1 1 3 0 5 19

2 102 CABRE-VERDIELL Pol ESP 2003 1 1 5 5 0 12 1 2 5 0 0 8 1 21

3 101 OGURA Haru JPN 2003 0 0 5 5 0 10 5 3 2 0 0 10 3 23

4 103 RIERA Marti ESP 2003 5 3 2 4 0 14 5 5 2 1 0 13 27

5 105 CHIBAUDEL Charles FRA 2003 5 1 5 5 0 16 5 1 3 5 1 15 31

6 124 CRESCENZI Diego ITA 2003 5 5 5 2 0 17 5 5 5 0 0 15 32

7 131 SERIEYS Hugo FRA 2004 5 5 5 2 0 17 5 4 5 2 1 17 34

8 129 OGURA Hiro JPN 2004 5 2 5 5 0 17 5 4 5 5 0 19 4 40

9 104 VEPREK Tomas CZE 2003 5 2 5 5 5 22 5 5 5 3 1 19 41

10 138 SHEPHERD Sam GBR 2003 5 5 5 5 3 23 5 3 5 5 1 19 42

11 108 JEU Thomas FRA 2003 5 5 5 5 3 23 5 5 5 5 3 23 46

12 111 BENITEZ Nil ESP 2004 5 5 5 5 1 21 5 3 5 5 2 20 8 49

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

13 106 GONZALEZ Loris SUI 2003 1 3 5 4 1 14 5 5 5 5 1 21 35

14 113 HIEBERT Kai GER 2004 5 2 5 5 4 21 1 5 5 4 2 17 38

15 132 TOMMILA Juho FIN 2003 5 5 5 4 3 22 5 4 2 5 1 17 39

16 107 WIPF Noel SUI 2003 5 4 5 5 5 24 5 5 5 3 1 19 1x2 43

17 116 KOBER Jonas AUT 2004 5 5 5 5 3 23 5 5 5 2 3 20 0x2 43

18 123 GALOVIC Andrej SVK 2003 4 5 5 5 3 22 5 5 5 5 3 23 1x2 45

19 130 TAKAHASHI Hiroki JPN 2003 5 5 5 5 3 23 5 5 5 4 3 22 0x2 45

20 118 CIESLA Damien FRA 2004 5 5 5 3 5 23 5 5 5 3 5 23 2x3 46

21 112 HERRMANN Melvin GER 2004 4 5 5 5 4 23 5 5 5 5 3 23 1x3 46

22 135 REPOND Michael SUI 2003 5 5 4 5 5 24 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h34 49

23 114 STRAUSS Yannik GER 2004 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 4 5 24 1h51 49

24 122 LUND Kevin SWE 2004 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h28 50

25 127 LAURENCON Gauthier FRA 2003 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h33 50

26 133 ANDERSSON Ludvig SWE 2004 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h36 50

27 137 JORGENSEN Oskar SWE 2004 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h37 50

27 128 GRON MADSEN Gustav DEN 2003 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h37 50

29 136 BACKMAN Oskar SWE 2004 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h42 50

30 125 KANERVO Eemeli FIN 2004 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h45 50

31 139 NORDSTROM Simon SWE 2004 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h47 50

32 119 REHACEK Kozuma SUI 2004 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h51 50

33 120 FREDERICKX Stefan BEL 2004 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h53 50

34 110 SENTFER Sebastian AUT 2003 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 2h00 50

35 117 ENGELHARD Malte GER 2004 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 2h01 50

36 109 KORBER Nilo GER 2003 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 2h02 50

37 126 HOFER Florian SUI 2003 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 2h10 50

DNF 100 ROVIRA Alan ESP 2003         DNF 0

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI PCP Joel BOURRET (FRA) UCI Secretary Christian FISCH (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate Peter FISCH (SUI)

Viborg (DEN) 4. - 6.08.2017

Results - Minimes (13-14)
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Rank N° Name NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 11 ROLLS Charlie GBR 2001 1 1 0 0 1 3 1 1 0 0 1 3 6

2 10 WIDMANN Oliver GER 2001 1 2 0 5 0 8 0 0 5 0 0 5 13

3 23 GUILLEN Toni ESP 2002 1 0 5 5 0 11 1 0 0 3 0 4 15

4 22 MOREWOOD Adam GBR 2002 5 5 1 3 1 15 5 2 0 3 1 11 26

5 12 LEONARD Romain BEL 2001 5 5 0 0 5 15 5 2 1 5 1 14 29

6 13 FRAILE Antonio ESP 2001 5 5 5 5 3 23 1 5 2 2 3 13 1x1 36

7 14 GONZALEZ Vito SUI 2001 5 2 3 2 5 17 5 5 5 2 2 19 0x1 36

8 15 PEREZ Andoni ESP 2001 5 5 5 2 5 22 5 2 5 2 3 17 39

9 45 TITLI Simone ITA 2001 5 5 5 2 3 20 4 5 1 5 5 20 40

10 48 TOYOSAWA Tsuyoshi JPN 2001 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 3 5 3 5 21 46

11 26 BARON Daniel ESP 2002 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 4 5 4 5 23 48

12 17 SORENSEN Nicolaj DEN 2001 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 3 5 23 2 50

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

13 46 KLAUSNER Thomas AUT 2001 2 0 5 5 0 12 0 5 4 5 0 14 26

14 21 JENSEN Jonas DEN 2001 5 5 5 1 2 18 1 2 4 1 2 10 28

15 16 POCHTIOL Marek CZE 2001 1 2 5 3 0 11 5 2 5 5 5 22 1x0 33

16 37 HATT Kai GER 2001 2 5 5 5 1 18 5 1 4 3 2 15 0x0 33

17 41 CANDALIJA Mauel ESP 2001 5 5 4 5 1 20 5 1 5 2 1 14 34

18 24 MARCELLO Melvin FRA 2002 5 5 5 3 5 23 5 0 5 2 5 17 40

19 42 HANSEN Mikkel DEN 2001 5 5 5 5 1 21 5 4 5 5 1 20 2x1 41

20 34 SCHMIDT Carl DEN 2002 5 5 5 5 2 22 3 5 5 5 1 19 1x1 41

21 25 ARENTZ Kasper DEN 2002 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 2 5 4 2 18 43

22 47 JUUL SJOGREN Tobias DEN 2002 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 2 5 5 3 20 45

23 20 POHL-LILJA Daniel SWE 2001 5 5 5 5 3 23 5 5 5 5 3 23 46

24 29 BRAUNING Ben GER 2002 5 5 5 5 3 23 5 5 5 5 5 25 48

25 38 BARRUCAND Leo FRA 2001 5 5 5 5 5 25 4 5 5 5 5 24 49

26 43 PAILHE Raphael FRA 2001 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 4 24 49

27 40 MEIERS Marcis LAT 2002 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h16 50

28 19 ATVARS Reinis LAT 2001 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h18 50

29 30 MOKRY Petr CZE 2002 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h25 50

29 32 ROSENQVIST Gabriel SWE 2001 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h25 50

31 39 MULLER Leon GER 2002 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h34 50

32 44 CIESLA Sebastien FRA 2002 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h37 50

32 31 JOHANSSON Rasmus SWE 2002 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h37 50

34 35 PHILIPPIN Hobie BEL 2001 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h46 50

35 28 LE CLOIREC Tom BEL 2002 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h47 50

35 36 NILSSON Jakob SWE 2002 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 1h47 50

37 33 KVASNOVSKY Adrian SVK 2001 5 5 5 5 5 25 5 5 5 5 5 25 50

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI PCP/ Secretary Joel BOURRET (FRA)

UCI Technical Delegate Peter FISCH (SUI)

Viborg (DEN) 4. - 6.08.2017

Results - Cadets (15-16)
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Results - Youth National Team

Rank N° Start order Name UCI ID YOB Category Section score Rem Total

1 CZECH REPUBLIC p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

301 A HRIBEK Vojtech 100 473 075 87 2007 Poussins 20 10 10 10 10 60

450 B PECHACKOVA Denisa 100 473 549 76 2007 Youth Girls 20 10 10 10 10 60

204 C VYMETAL Rene 100 474 382 36 2005 Benjamins 20 10 20 0 10 60

104 D VEPREK Tomas 100 472 983 92 2003 Minimes 30 20 20 30 20 120

400 E PECINKOVA Alzbeta 100 472 818 24 2002 Girls 20 10 20 20 10 80

16 F POCHTIOL Marek 100 519 626 78 2001 Cadets 30 20 30 30 0 110

2 SPAIN p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

209 A TULLEUDA Jordi 100 407 718 11 2006 Benjamins 20 20 20 20 10 90

300 B ALARCON Miquel 100 376 402 26 2007 Poussins 10 10 10 10 10 50

454 C ESQUIS Laia 100 531 205 17 2006 Youth Girls 10 10 10 10 10 50

401 D BARON Vera 100 416 047 95 2004 Girls 20 10 10 10 10 60

100 E ROVIRA Alan 100 535 274 12 2003 Minimes 30 20 30 30 0 110

23 F GUILLEN Toni 100 541 945 87 2002 Cadets 30 30 30 0 0 90

3 FRANCE p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

131 A SEYRIES Hugo 100 644 478 91 2004 Minimes 30 20 0 30 0 80

311 B VERNEY Bastien 100 644 494 10 2007 Poussins 10 10 10 10 10 50

460 C PENA Margaux 100 644 482 95 2006 Youth Girls 10 0 0 0 0 10

412 D LOUINEAU Emma 100 644 481 94 2003 Girls 10 0 10 0 10 30

208 E PASTUREL Lucas 100 644 488 04 2006 Benjamins 20 20 20 30 0 90

24 F MARCELLO Melvin 100 644 467 80 2002 Cadets 30 20 30 30 40 150

4 SWITZERELAND p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

453 A GIRARDIN Camille 100 462 409 91 2006 Youth Girls 0 0 0 10 10 20

306 B EGGIMANN Stefan 100 347 874 16 2007 Poussins 10 10 10 0 10 40

232 C BENOSMANE Theo 100 347 877 19 2005 Benjamins 10 10 10 10 10 50

407 D WIPF Sheyla 100 347 782 21 2005 Girls 20 10 20 10 10 70

106 E GONZALEZ Loris 100 347 777 16 2003 Minimes 30 20 0 0 0 50

14 F GONZALEZ Vito 100 347 771 10 2001 Cadets 30 30 30 30 40 160

5 GERMANY p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

205 A ZEH Jonas 100 517 972 73 2005 Benjamins 20 10 20 0 10 60

409 B REICHERT Kerstin 100 509 085 13 2005 Girls 10 10 10 10 10 50

326 C LÄMMLEN Noah 100 585 947 51 2007 Poussins 10 10 10 10 10 50

113 D HIEBERT Kai 100 499 778 18 2004 Minimes 30 20 20 30 0 100

10 E WIDMANN Oliver 100 457 203 26 2001 Cadets 40 30 0 0 0 70

464 F KORBER Yara 100 540 869 78 2007 Youth Girls 0 10 10 0 0 20

6 JAPAN p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

222 A HAMANO Ibuki 100 216 044 09 2005 Benjamins 10 10 10 10 10 50

48 B TOYOSAWA Tsuyoshi 100 211 510 34 2001 Cadets 30 20 20 10 30 110

402 C HIRANO Miyu 100 215 699 52 2003 Girls 10 10 10 10 10 50

333 D YAMASHITA Torai 100 213 109 81 2007 Poussins 10 10 10 0 0 30

101 E OGURA Haru 100 216 045 10 2003 Minimes 30 20 30 0 30 110

F  - - - - - -

Viborg (NOR) 4. - 6.08.2017
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Results - Youth National Team

Rank N° Start order Name UCI ID YOB Category Section score Rem Total

Viborg (NOR) 4. - 6.08.2017

7 ITALY p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

124 A CRESCENZI Diego 100 315 697 43 2003 Minimes 30 30 30 0 0 90

314 B TITLI Francesco 100 315 714 60 2007 Poussins 10 10 10 10 10 50

206 C SANGIOVANNI Marco 100 293 729 94 2005 Benjamins 20 10 20 0 10 60

45 D TITLI Simone 100 311 547 64 2001 Cadets 30 30 30 0 40 130

E  - - - - - -

F  - - - - - -

8 DANMARK p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

327 A THORSAGER Noah 100 591 670 51 2008 Poussins 0 0 0 0 0 0

216 B OVERBY Alex 100 644 120 24 2005 Benjamins 20 0 10 10 10 50

128 C GRON MADSEN Gustav 100 553 977 91 2003 Minimes 20 10 10 10 10 60

21 D JENSEN Jonas 100 522 841 92 2001 Cadets 30 20 30 30 30 140

E  - - - - - -

F  - - - - - -

9 SLOVAKIA p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

321 A NAGY Marek 100 460 840 77 2007 Poussins 10 10 10 10 10 50

207 B MUDRAK Jakub 100 460 461 83 2006 Benjamins 20 10 20 0 0 50

123 C GALOVIC Andrej 100 460 460 82 2003 Minimes 20 20 20 0 0 60

33 D KVASNOVSKY Adrian 100 460 161 74 2001 Cadets 30 20 20 0 0 70

E  - - - - - -

F  - - - - - -

10 FINNLAND p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

200 A STENVALL Niilo 100 458 167 20 2005 Benjamins 20 0 0 0 0 20

462 B STENVALL Nenna 100 458 421 80 2007 Youth Girls 0 0 0 0 0 0

334 C MIKKOLA Werneri 100 605 828 47 2007 Poussins 10 10 10 10 10 50

132 D TOMMILA Juho 100 458 212 65 2003 Minimes 30 10 20 0 30 90

E  - - - - - -

F  - - - - - -

11 LATVIA p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

329 A ANDERSMITS Roberts 100 522 189 22 2008 Poussins 10 0 0 0 0 10

201 B KARNICKIS Markuss 100 528 506 34 2005 Benjamins 20 10 10 20 10 70

40 C MEIERS Marcis 100 521 867 87 2002 Cadets 30 10 20 0 0 60

405 D RUNGE Ketlina 100 521 967 91 2003 Girls 10 0 0 10 0 20

E  - - - - - -

F  - - - - - -

12 SWEDEN p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

32 A ROSENQVIST Gabriel 100 223 533 29 2001 Cadets 30 0 0 0 0 30

133 B ANDERSSON Ludvig 100 223 512 08 2004 Minimes 20 10 10 10 10 60

411 C HENNINGSSON Ella 100 225 263 13 2005 Girls 0 0 0 0 0 0

323 D HENNINGSSON Max 100 224 825 60 2007 Poussins 0 0 0 0 0 0

226 E WALDERSTAL Kasper 100 605 719 35 2006 Benjamins 0 0 0 0 0 0

F  - - - - - -

UCI President Commissaires Panel BOURRET Joël (FRA)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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